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Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 204
The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in
accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

A—Certificate of incorporation
B—Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association
C—Return relating to register of directors or change of directors
D—Annual Return

E—Address of registered office or change therein
F—Copy of winding-up order
G—Order for dissolution on winding-up
H—Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS
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Company
Number

NI.4632
N 1. 3642
NI.270
Nl. 10862
NI.3111
NI.1198
R.371
NI.7812
N 1. 2990
NI.839
N 1. 9078
Nl. 10605
NI.2666
N 1. 4034
NI.4135
Nl. 10533
NI.2190
NI.11179
NI.8655
NI.10818
N 1. 3222
R.155
NI.11550

. . • ' Name of Company

Abbeyfield Belfast Society Limited
Booth Concrete Products Limited
D. Devine & Sons Limited
Deramore Developments Limited
Globe Laundry & Dyeworks Limited — The
Goorwitch Limited

-'• James Cooke & Son, (Fruit Brokers), Limited
Killyleagh'Rug Co. Limited •
McCormick MacNaughtbn (N.I.) Limited
Macrete Limited.
Provincial'Butchers Supplies Limited •
Ramsey Brothers (Quarries) Limited
Thomas Rain & Company Limited
W.F. Giir& Son Limited
W.J. Nelson & Sons Limited
Woodgreen Park Meats Limited
A.J. Stuart & Co. Limited
Belfast Squash Company Limited
Cameron Landscapes Limited
Carrowdore Plastics Limited
Cliftonville Sports Ground Limited
Coleraine Picture Palace Company Limited — The
Copperware Designs Limited
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