

SUPPLEMENT

The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY, 7th JANUARY, 1977

Hublished by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper

Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 204

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

-Certificate of incorporation

-Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association

Return relating to register of directors or change of directors

D-Annual Return

-Address of registered office or change therein

F—Copy of winding-up order
G—Order for dissolution on winding-up
H—Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
23.12.76	NI.4632	Abbeyfield Belfast Society Limited	CD
"	NI.3642	Booth Concrete Products Limited	C.
<i>H</i> *	NI.270	D. Devine & Sons Limited	D .
**	NI.10862	Deramore Developments Limited	ĺć
"	NI.3111	Globe Laundry & Dyeworks Limited — The	
**	NI.1198	Goorwitch Limited	C
••	R.371	James Cooke & Son, (Fruit Brokers), Limited	, , , D
	NI.7812	Killyleagh Rug Co. Limited	. D
, "	NL2990	McCormick MacNaughton (N.I.) Limited	C .
	NI.839	Macrete Limited	C.
. "	NI.9078	Provincial Butchers Supplies Limited	D
"	NI.10605	Ramsey Brothers (Quarries) Limited	В
•	NI.2666	Thomas Rain & Company Limited	D
**	NI.4034	W.F. Gill & Son Limited	В
••	NI.4135	W.J. Nelson & Sons Limited	E
••	NI.10533	Woodgreen Park Meats Limited	C
29.12.76	NI.2190	A.J. Stuart & Co. Limited	l b
"	NI.11179	Belfast Squash Company Limited	c
	NI.8655	Cameron Landscapes Limited	l D
**	NI.10818	Carrowdore Plastics Limited	В
	NI.3222	Cliftonville Sports Ground Limited	l c
"	R.155	Coleraine Picture Palace Company Limited — The	D
"	NI.11550	Copperware Designs Limited	B